
AUSYPAA
A life beyond our wildest dreams

2019

MELBOURNE CONVENTION

GUEST SPEAKER

MELBOURNE

7th & 8th Semptember 2019 - 9:30am Registration 
Jasper Hotel, 489 Elizabeth Street, Melbourne 

2 Amazing days of:

Ruben G

Guest Speaker
Local Speakers

Workshops
Fellowship

Tea/Coffee 
AL-ANON 

AA

Head to 
vicypaa.org  
to purchase
tickets now!

AUSYPAA
A life beyond our wildest dreams



AUSYPAA CONVENTION PROGRAM

Foyer - Registration / VICYPAA Info Booth / AA/AL-ANON Literature
Upstairs Area - Tea / Coffee

Sunday 8th September

End of Convention Thank You & God Bless

Light Refreshments

plenary
AA workshops

As The Result of These Steps 
Liam with Ruben G & Brandon

Meet The Team & Pack Up

A Vision For You 
Jane & Tom

Final Address & Sobriety Countdown

AA steps

room 8

Rebuilding your strength: 
Finding your Higher Power

My child is an Alcoholic: 
What do I do?

Al-Anon

room 9
9.30 am

10.00 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

12.15 am

12.45 pm

2.00 pm

2.45 pm

Registration

Saturday 7th September

Plenary
AA workshops

The Cycle Of Alcoholism 
Ed C & Fab W

Step 1 
Sanjay P & Rohan

Step 2 
Eve & Jess W

Step 3 
Klara & Tiffany

Step 4 & 5 
Tuula & Bill

Step 6 & 7 
Sean K & Simone

Step 8 & 9 
Derek & Sam

One Problem, One Solution 
Stefanie & Susan

Service In A.A 
Andrew P & Michael K

Homegroup: Where It All Begins 
Mark J & Ruben G

Sponsorship 
Adam S & Jase B

A.A History
Gareth P & Michael B

AA steps

Room 8
9.30 am

10.00 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

12.15 pm

12.30 pm

1.30 pm

2.30 pm

3.30 pm

3.45 pm

4.45 pm

5.15 pm

6.15 pm

7.00 pm

8.30 pm

International Guest Speaker

Registration 

End of Day 1

Light Refreshments

Alcoholism the Family Disease: You didn’t 
cause it. You can’t control it. You can’t cure it.

Detatchment with Love: 
Don’t Even Think About Changing Him/Her

Just for today: 
Tools for Living with Alcoholisim

How can Alateen help my kids?

“If only...” 
Al-Anon Welcomes Adult children of Alcoholics

Workshop : So you love an Alcoholic... 
relationships in Al-Anon with AA guest speaker

Al-Anon

Room 9

Dinner Break

Break/Change Over

Break/Change Over

Break/Change Over

Break/Change Over

Lunch

Step 10 & 11 
Lena & Erin

Step 12 
Emma & Seamus


