

AUSYPAA CONVENTION PROGRAM

Saturday 7th September

	AA workshops Plenary	AA steps Room 8	Al-Anon Room 9		
9.30 am	Registration				
10.00 am	The Cycle Of Alcoholism Ed C & Fab W	Step 1 Sanjay P & Rohan	Alcoholism the Family Disease: You didn't cause it. You can't control it. You can't cure it.		
11.00 am	Break/Change Over				
11.15 am	Sponsorship Adam S & Jase B	Step 2 Eve & Jess W	Detatchment with Love: Don't Even Think About Changing Him/Her		
12.15 pm	Break/Change Over				
12.30 pm	A.A History Gareth P & Michael B	Step 3 Klara & Tiffany	Just for today: Tools for Living with Alcoholisim		
1.30 pm	Lunch				
2.30 pm	Homegroup: Where It All Begins Mark J & Ruben G	Step 4 & 5 Tuula & Bill	How can Alateen help my kids?		
3.30 pm	Break/Change Over				
3.45 pm	One Problem, One Solution Stefanie & Susan	Step 6 & 7 Sean K & Simone	"If only" Al-Anon Welcomes Adult children of Alcoholics		
4.45 pm	Light Refreshments				
5.15 pm	Service In A.A Andrew P & Michael K	Step 8 & 9 Derek & Sam	Workshop : So you love an Alcoholic relationships in Al-Anon with AA guest speaker		
6.15 pm	Dinner Break				
7.00 pm	International Guest Speaker				
8.30 pm	End of Day 1				

Sunday 8th September

	AA workshops plenary	AA steps room 8	Al-Anon room 9		
9.30 am	Registration				
10.00 am	As The Result of These Steps Liam with Ruben G & Brandon	Step 10 & 11 Lena & Erin	Rebuilding your strength: Finding your Higher Power		
11.00 am	Break/Change Over				
11.15 am	A Vision For You Jane & Tom	Step 12 Emma & Seamus	My child is an Alcoholic: What do I do?		
12.15 am	Light Refreshments				
12.45 pm	Final Address & Sobriety Countdown				
2.00 pm	Meet The Team & Pack Up				
2.45 pm	End of Convention Thank You & God Bless				